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Bus 62 Weston-super-Mare - Banwell - Rooksbridge - Bridg-
water College
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Direction
Interchange — Bridgwater College

53 stops

Open route schedule

Interchange

Helicopter Museum

Elm Tree Road Garage

South Lawn

Beechwood Avenue

Fairacre Close

Birch Close

Elborough Turn

Summer Lane

Knightcott Gardens

Knightcott Park

Westfield Crescent

The Orchard

Dark Lane

Towerhead Farm

Sandford Station

Thatchers Railway Inn

School

Ski Centre

Hilliers Lane

Nelson's Arms

Route schedule
Interchange — Bridgwater College

Monday 07:12

Tuesday 07:12

Wednesday 07:12

Thursday 07:12

Friday 07:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Interchange

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-62-2690884930-150180765
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-62-2690884930-150180765
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-62-2690884930-150180765


Bus Shelter

Hillyfields

Playing Fields

Fullers Lane

Bridgewater Road

Winscombe Hill

Shute Shelve Hill

Lower Weare

Axe-vale Depot

Kingsway Road

Rooksbridge Garage

Brent House

Goat House

Fox and Goose

Edithmead Market

The George Hotel

Garage

Royal Artillery Inn

School

Post Office

Southfield Cross

Arts and Crafts Centre

Bleak Bridge

Stretcholt Turn

Richmond Cottages

Dunball Tyres

Downend Road

Admirals Table Inn



Kings Road Roundabout

Trevor Road

Bath Road

Bridgwater College



Direction
Bridgwater College — Interchange

52 stops

Open route schedule

Bridgwater College

Bath Road

Trevor Road

Kings Road Roundabout

Admirals Table Inn

Car Auctions

Dunball Tyres

Richmond Cottages

Sretcholt Turn

Bleak Bridge

Arts and Crafts Centre

Southfield Cross

Post Office

School

Royal Artillery Inn

Garage

The George Hotel

White Cross

Goat House

Brent House

Rooksbridge Garage

Kingsway Road

Axe-vale Depot

Lower Weare

Shute Shelve Hill

Route schedule
Bridgwater College — Interchange

Monday 16:50

Tuesday 16:50

Wednesday 16:50

Thursday 16:50

Friday 16:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bridgwater College

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-62-2690884930-150180765


Winscombe Hill

Bridgewater Road

Fullers Lane

Playing Fields

Hillyfields

Queensmead Court

Boadway Junction

Nelson's Arms

Hilliers Lane

Ski Centre

School

Thatchers Railway Inn

Sandford Station

Towerhead Farm

Dark Lane

The Orchard

Westfield Crescent

Knightcott Park

Knightcott Gardens

Well Lane

Summer Lane

Locking Grove

The Green

Beechwood Avenue

South Lawn

Helicopter Museum

Interchange



62 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Weston-super-Mare

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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